
TIRAMISÙ DELLA CASA
Homemade Tiramisù 

Angelorum Recioto della Valpolicella Masi 2018, Veneto £20

CHEESECAKE ALLA RICOTTA
Ricotta Cheesecake

Vin Santo Del Chianti Classico, Antinori, Tuscana £24

 

BROWNIE AL CIOCCOLATO
Brownie with Chocolate Chip Cookie, Vanilla Ice Cream 

Tawny 10yrs Port Ferreira £15

TORTA AL LIMONE 
Lemon Meringue Tart

Angelorum Recioto della Valpolicella Masi 2018, Veneto £20

AFFOGATO
Vanilla Ice Cream & Espresso  

Assortimenti Di Gelati E Sorbetti
Choice of FLAVOURS (PRICE PER SCOOP)

Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Sorbet, Lemon Sorbet, Raspberry Sorbet 

Dolci
£14

£13

£16 

£14

£12

£5



Dessert  Wines

SWEET & FORTIFIED

Prunotto Moscato d’Asti DOCG, 2021 - Piemonte

Marchese Antinori Vinsanto del Chianti Classico, 2020 - Tuscany

Angelorum Recioto della Valpolicella Masi, 2018 - Veneto

Tawny 10yrs Port Ferreira   

7.5cl     

£11
                                     

£24

     £20

          £15 


